
NSW   NSW Fair Trading                (6 points)
  Categories Builders, Swimming Pool Builders & Tradespeople
  NSW Architects Registration Board               (3 points)
VIC  Victorian Building Commission               (3 points)
  Categories BD;BI; BS;CB;DB;DP;EN;QS;V
QLD  Board of Architects of QLD               (3 points)
WA  Architects Board of Western Australia              (3 points)
  Real Estate & Business Agents Supervisory Board (REBA)       (1.5 points)CP

D

Watch a demonstration video on our website at www.zego.com.au    * Training fee is refunded to you when you build with ZEGO®

SYDNEY
South Sydney Graphics Arts Club
182 Coward Street, Mascot
Wednesday 18th February 2015   6.30pm – 9.30pm 
Monday 18th May 2015   6.30pm – 9.30pm
Wednesday 22nd July 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm
Monday 12th October 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm
 
North Home Gallery
Unit 3, 42-46 Wattle Road, Brookvale
Wednesday 18th March 2015   6.30pm – 9.30pm 
Wednesday 9th September 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm

BRISBANE 
The Build and Design Centre 
66 Merivale Street, Southbank
Monday 16th February 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm
Wednesday 6th May 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm
Wednesday 5th August 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm
Wednesday 14th October 2015   6.30pm – 9.30pm

MELBOURNE
Home Ideas Centre 
1686 Princes Highway, Oakleigh East
Saturday 21st February 2015  12.30pm-3.30pm
Saturday 9th May 2015    12.30pm-3.30pm
Saturday 25th July 2015   12.30pm-3.30pm
Saturday 17th October 2015  12.30pm-3.30pm

ADELAIDE 
Home Ideas Centre 
113 Anzac Highway, Ashford
Monday 23rd February 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm
Monday 11th May 2015   6.30pm – 9.30pm
Monday 27th July 2015   6.30pm – 9.30pm
Monday 19th October 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm

PERTH  
Home Base
55 Salvado Road, Cnr Harborne Street, Subiaco
Wednesday 25th February 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm
Wednesday 13th May 2015   6.30pm – 9.30pm
Wednesday 29th July 2015  6.30pm – 9.30pm
Wednesday 21st October 2015   6.30pm – 9.30pm

Ph 1300 13 ZEGO (1300 13 9346) www.zego.com.au

TRAINING DATES 2015

To confirm your place at one of our training seminars, please register online at www.zego.com.au 
or call 1300 13 ZEGO (1300 13 9346)  Training fee of $70 p.p + $10 booking fee*
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